
9/1/2021 

North Mianus Elementary Bus Routes 2021-22 
Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop 

at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed. 
Any questions or concerns please visit www.greenwichschools.org to submit an online form, or 

contact the Transportation Office at 203-625-7443. 
 

 

NORTH MIANUS SCHOOL 
OPEN 8:45 AM CLOSE 3:15 PM 

 
ROUTE NO. 1 

 

8:11 693 RIVER ROAD 
8:15 BENENSON DR & SHELTER DR 
8:16 BENENSON DR & SERENITY LA 
8:17 BENENSON DR & DAFFODIL LA 
8:18 DAFFODIL LA & MIMOSA DR 
8:19 MIMOSA DR & AZALEA TER 
8:20 VALLEY RD & MIMOSA DR 
8:22 SUNDANCE DR & WINDSOR LA 
8:22 SUNDANCE DR & WYNDOVER LA 
8:22 SUNDANCE DR & COGNEWAUGH RD 
8:23 89 COGNEWAUGH RD 
8:24 COGNEWAUGH RD & DELUCA DR 
8:25 COGNEWAUGH RD & FADO LA 
8:26 COGNEWAUGH RD & RIDGE ST 

**ROUTE NO. 2** 

8:14 SOUND BEACH AV EXT & LANCER RD 
8:15 SOUND BEACH AV EXT & BONAN DR 
8:17 HAVEMEYER LA & STUART DR 
8:18 14 HAVEMEYER LA 
8:19 28 HAVEMEYER LA 
8:20 56 HAVEMEYER LA 

http://www.greenwichschools.org/

	Please note: The stated times are approximate and that the student should be at the stop at least 5 minutes prior to the time listed.

